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No.
Institute Name of Programmes Name of Coordinators Contact No. E Mail ID

1 MBA 

2 MBA-3 Continent

3
MBA (Executive-Working 

Professional)

4 MBA (Executive Full-Time)

5 MBA - Banking & Finance Dr. Ranjana Kothari, AP 9312905904 rkothari@ggn.amity.edu

6
MBA (Hospital & Healthcare 

Managemnet)
Ms. Geeta Ravish, AP 9911976413 gravish@ggn.amity.edu

7 MBA - Business Analytics Dr. Hemant Sharma, Professor 9610737498 hsharma@ggn.amity.edu

8 BBA - 3 Continent (India, USA, UK) 

9 BBA

10 BBA (Banking & Finance)

11 B.Com (H) Mr. Shiv Swaroop Jha, AP 9818550018 ssjha@ggn.amity.edu

12 M.Com Dr. Habiba Abbasi, AP 9971137172 habbasi@ggn.amity.edu

13 B.A.(H)-Economics Ms. Jyoti Koul, AP 9990241361 jkoul@ggn.amity.edu

14 M.A. (Economics) Dr. A. M Jose, Professor 9995334527 amjose@ggn.amity.edu

15
Ph.D (Management/ Economics/ 

Commerce)

Dr. Deependra Sharma, Associate 

Professor
8800467641 dsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Meenal S. Jagtap, Associate 

Professor
9910772084 msjagptap@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Vidhi Bhargava, Associate 

Professor
9650705353 vbhargava@ggn.amity.edu

Finance Prof. (Dr.) Vikas Madhukar 9818153629 vmadhukar@ggn.amity.edu

HR Prof. (Dr.) Bhavana Adhikari 8059644668 badhikari@ggn.amity.edu

Marketing Dr. Ashutosh Kumar, Professor 9582124356 akumar73@ggn.amity.edu

General Management Dr. Hemant Sharma, Professor 9610737498 hsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Prof (Dr) Vikas Madhukar         

Dy Director, ABS
9818153629 vmadhukar@ggn.amity.edu

Prof (Dr) Padmakali Banerjee, 

Director-ABS,                                 

Dean-Academics ,                     

Pro-Vice Chancellor

9871054449 padmakali@ggn.amity.edu

1
Bachelor of Hotel management & 

Catering Technology
Mr. Subrato Pal, AP 9560783246 spal@ggn.amity.edu

2
Bachelor of Tourism & Travel 

Management
Dr. Ruchika Kulshrestha, AP 9758186888 rkulshrestha@ggn.amity.edu

Mr. A. Bhattacharya,        Dy 

Director
9582696538 abhattacharya@ggn.amity.edu

1 B.Tech (Ist Year) 
Dr. Anil Kumar, AP/ Dr. Vikas 

Thada
9996212555 akumar2@ggn.amity.edu

2
B.Tech. - Electrical & Electronics 

Engineering

3 B.Tech (ECE)

4 3 Continent B.Tech (ECE)

Dr. Meenal S. Jagtap 9910772084 msjagtap@ggn.amity.edu

Coordinator - Economics

HOD - Commerce

A
B

S
 &

 A
C

C

1

Mr. Ved Prakash, AP 9915522083 vprakash@ggn.amity.edu

HEAD OF INSTITUTION 

FACULTY OF SCIENCE ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

3

AMITY UNIVERSITY HARYANA

LIST OF PROGRAMME COORDINATORS (ODD SEM.-2018)

adhamija@ggn.amity.edu

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

A
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E
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H

A
IR

Mr. Ankit Dhamija, AP 9891678276

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

2

A
S

H

Dr. Yogesh Kumar Pattar, AP 9416994499 ykumar@ggn.amity.edu
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T
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5 B.Tech (IT) Dr. Aman Jatain, AP 9711050859 ajatain@ggn.amity.edu

6 B.Tech (CSE) & B.Tech (SE)

7 B.Tech + M.Tech (AIR)

8 B.Tech + M.Tech (NCS)

9 B.Tech (ME) Dr Vineet Jain, AP 8901510570 vjain@ggn.amity.edu

10 B.Tech (Civil Engg.)

Dr. Naveen Basavaiah 

Purushotham, Associate 

Professor

9916232349 bpnaveen@ggn.amity.edu

11 B.Tech. (Aerospace Engg.) Mr. Manish Bharti, AP 9560393225 mkbharti@ggn.amity.edu

12 B.Tech - Biomedical Engineering Mr Sandeep Panwar Jogi, AP 9560955700 spjogi@ggn.amity.edu

13 M.Tech. (CSE/ CSE-wknd/ SE)

14 M.Tech. (AIR)

15 M.Tech. (NCS)

16 M.Tech. (E&C/ E&C-wknd/ VLSI) Ms. Jagandeep Kaur, AP 9213092031 jkaur@ggn.amity.edu 

17
M.Tech. (ME/ ME-wknd/ TE/ IPE/ 

MDE)
Mr Sandeep Phogat, AP 9050039839 sphogat@ggn.amity.edu

18
M.Tech. (Hydro Systems/ ENE/ CTM/ 

STE/ Civil Engg-wknd) 

19 M.Tech (Transp. Engg.)

20 M.Tech Wknd (All Programmes) Mr. Neeraj Gupta, AP 9896537008 ngupta@ggn.amity.edu

21 B.Tech + MBA Programmes
Respective coordinators of B.Tech 

programmes

22 BCA 

23 BCA +MCA (Dual Degree)

24 B.Sc. (IT) Ms. Komal 9560144558 komal@ggn.amity.edu

25 MCA Dr. Sunil Sikka, Asso. Prof. 9729212722 ssikka@ggn.amity.edu

26 M.Sc. (Networking Tech. Mgmt.) Ms. Shivali Dhaka, AP 9971322096 sdhaka@ggn.amity.edu

Laser Technology & Optoelectronics
Dr J P Dudeja, Director (Laser 

Technology & Optoelectronics)
9312247845 jpdudeja@ggn.amity.edu

27 B.Tech+M.Tech-Nanotech (Dual)

28 M.Tech-Nanotechnology

29 Ph.D Dr. Priti Singh 8130161430 psingh@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Atul Thakur, Director- Amity 

Centre for Nanotechnology
9805192061 athakur1@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Brijesh Kumar, Head-AINT 

Associate Professor ASET, 

Adjunet Assoc. Prof.-AILTO

8506047115 bkumar2@ggn.amity.edu

ECE Department
Prof. (Dr.) Janak Kumar 

Baldevbhai Patel

9650543245, 

9429733519
jkbpatel@ggn.amity.edu

CSE Department
Dr. Shalini Bhaskar Bajaj, 

Professor
9871063180 sbbajaj@ggn.amity.edu

ME Department
Dr. Sanjeev Sharma, Associate 

Professor

9560242879, 

9412257300
ssharma26@ggn.amity.edu

Civil Engineering Department Dr. R. K. Malik, Professor 7838066882 rkmalik@ggn.amity.edu

Aerospace Engineering 

Department        

Prof. (Dr.) Ashok Kumar 

Raghav, Director-Industrial 

Research & Development

9911447296 akraghav@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Vikas Thada, Associate 

Professor
9958324522 vthada@ggn.amity.edu

Head - Nanotechnology

H
O

D

9871987221Ms. Yojna Arora, AP

Dr. Ranjeet Kumar Brajpuriya, 

Assoc. Prof.

vjaglan@ggn.amity.edu

3

yarora@ggn.amity.edu

rkbrajpuriya@ggn.amity.edu

A
S

E
T

Dr. Vivek Jaglan, Associate 

Professor
9671365915

8059130027

Mr. Lalit Kumar Yadav, AP 9971209040 lkyadav@ggn.amity.edu
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Bio-Medical Engineering 

Department  
Under HOI

Maj. Gen VK Narang (Retd.), 

Director ASET
8800420707 vknarang@ggn.amity.edu

1 B.Sc- Physics (Hons) Dr. Ayana Bhaduri, AP 9560256906 abhaduri@ggn.amity.edu

2 M.Sc Applied Physics Dr. Sunita Negi, AP 9910893535 snegi@ggn.amity.edu

3 B.Sc- Chemistry (Hons) Dr. Sudip Majumder, AP 9163400945 smajumder@ggn.amity.edu

4 M.Sc Applied Chemisty Dr. Monika Vats 8394026164 mvats1@ggn.amity.edu

5 B.Sc- Mathematics (Hons) Dr. Dimple Singh 8800735354 dsingh@ggn.amity.edu

6 M.Sc Applied Mathematics Dr. Vijay Kumar, Associ. Prof. 8130782825 vkumar1@ggn.amity.edu

7 M.Tech Solar & Alternate Energy

8
M.Tech. - Solar & Alternate Energy 

(Weekend)

9 B.Sc. (Hons)-Forensic Sciences Dr. Seema R Pathak, Professor 9871803613 srpathak@ggn.amity.edu

10 M. Sc. Forensic Science Dr. Bhuvnesh Yadav, AP 9899402613 byadav@ggn.amity.edu

11 M.Sc. Biochemistry Dr. Sudip Majumder, AP 9163400945 smajumder@ggn.amity.edu

12
M.Tech.-Polymer Science & 

Technology
Dr. Chander Mohan Srivastava 9015683701

cms.srivastava@ggn.amity.ed

u

13 M.Sc-Renewable Energy

14 M.Sc-Renewable Energy (Part-Time)

15 Ph.D Dr. Sunita Daniel, AP 9810754883 sdaniel@ggn.amity.edu

Physics Department
Dr. Ram Krishna Thakur, 

Professor
9810620012

rkthakur@ggn.amity.edu

Chemistry/ Biochemistry/ FS 

Department
Dr. Seema R Pathak, Professor 9871803613 srpathak@ggn.amity.edu

Maths Department
Dr. Naresh Mohan Chadha, 

Associate Professor
8750795468 nmchadha@ggn.amity.edu

Solar Department Dr Subhra Das, Professor 9910444524 sdas@ggn.amity.edu

Polymer Science & Technology Dr. Anek Pal Gupta 9818335713 apgupta@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Ram Krishna Thakur,         

Dy Director & Professor
9810620012

rkthakur@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Anil Kumar Yadav, Director 

& Professor
9871592061 akyadav2@ggn.amity.edu

1 B.Sc. (H) Earth Sciences Dr. Shruti Dutta, AP 9470485001 sdutta1@ggn.amity.edu

2 M.Sc. Enviornmental Sc. and Mgmt Dr. Parveen Kumar, AP 9958667162 pkumar@ggn.amity.edu

3 Ph.D Dr. Deepika Pandey, AP 9560256563 dpandey@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Kushagra,  Asst Prof 9868415354 krajendra@ggn.amity.edu

Dean-Academics

1 B.Tech (Biotech) Dr. Gargi Bagchi, Assoc. Prof. 9560508889 gbagchi@ggn.amity.edu

2 B.Tech. (Bioinformatics) Dr. Jinny Tomar, AP 9958591034 jtomar2@ggn.amity.edu

3 B Sc. - Biotech Dr. Sarika Chaturvedi, AP 7838831883 schaturvedi@ggn.amity.edu

4 B.Sc. Biological Science Dr. Anil Kumar, AP 9868325641 akumar8@ggn.amity.edu

5 B.Sc. + M.Sc. Biotechnology Dr. Nitai Debnath, AP 9433449262 ndebnath@ggn.amity.edu

6 B.Tech.+ M.Tech Biotechnology Dr. Shikha Khandelwal 8860575065 skhandelwal@ggn.amity.edu

HOD

H
O

D

sdas@ggn.amity.edu

9910444524 sdas@ggn.amity.eduDr. Shubhra Das, Professor

4

HEAD OF INSTITUTION                                                          
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HEAD OF INSTITUTION
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6

Dr. Shubhra Das, Professor

5

9910444524

HEAD OF INSTITUTION 

A
S

E
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7 M.Sc. (Bioinformatics) Dr. Burra VLS Prasad, Professor 7350263747 bprasad@ggn.amity.edu

8 M.Tech.(Biotech)
Dr. Machiavelli, Associate 

Professor
9996633376 msingh2@ggn.amity.edu

9 M.Sc. (Biotech) Dr. Manju Sharma, AP 8527460877 msharma@ggn.amity.edu

10 M.Sc - Data Science Dr. Alok Srivastava 9985542836 aksrivastava@ggn.amity.edu

11 Ph.D (BT)

Dr. S. M. Paul Khurana, Professor 

& Head, Univ. Science 

Instrumentation Centre

9650844566 smpkhurana@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Rajendra Prasad, Director, 

Professor & Dean-Science 

Engg. & Technology

9810974443 rprasad@ggn.amity.edu

1 BA -J&MC 

2 3- Continent- BA-J & MC

3 MA-J & MC / MJMC Dr. Pooja Rana, Professor 9910558366 prana1@ggn.amity.edu

4 B.Sc. - Animation & Visual Graphics

5 M.Sc. Graphics & Anim.

6 PG Dip. in Jour. & M C Dr. Pooja Rana, Professor 9910558366 prana1@ggn.amity.edu

7 Ph.D Dr. Sushma Gandhi, Professor 9813170067 sgandhi@ggn.amity.edu

Coordinator
Mr J.K. Mehta, Professor, 

Programme Coordinator
9810894468 jkmehta@ggn.amity.edu

Ms Esha Jainiti, Dy. Director 9811999011 ejainiti@ggn.amity.edu

Mr. Rajiv Mishra, Head-Amity 

TV & Director
9810203331 rmishra1@ggn.amity.edu

1 B A (H) Applied Psychology

2 B.Sc. - Clinical Psychology

3 M.Sc. - Clinical Psychology

4 M.A. - Counselling Psychology

5 M.A-Applied Psychology Dr Meeta Malhotra , Assoc. Prof. 8527078133 mmalhotra@ggn.amity.edu

6 Master of Social Work (MSW) 

7
PG Dip. in Counselling Psy. (Part 

Time)

8 PG Dip. in Counselling Psy. 

9
M.Phil Clinical Psychology 

(Coordinator)
Dr. Vikas Sharma 9868097964 vsharma9@ggn.amity.edu 

10 Behaviour Science Coordinator Dr. Kamini Tanwar, AP 9717075075 kctanwar@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Rishipal, Professor 9416467363 rpal@ggn.amity.edu

Dean-Academics

1 Coordinator French Mr. Natwar Maurya, AP 9990508310 nmaurya@ggn.amity.edu

2 Coordinator German Ms. Sheethal Bisini Das 9810309421 sbdas@ggn.amity.edu

3 Coordinator Spanish Mr. Sumit Gupta, AP 9968638295 sgupta93@ggn.amity.edu

4 Coordinator Russian Mr. Padmesh Padmakar, AP 9810226734 ppadmakar@ggn.amity.edu

A
IB

A
S

 &
 A

IC
P

HEAD OF INSTITUTION                                                          

8826628289 pverma1@ggn.amity.edu

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

8

6

FACULTY OF ARTS

A
IB

Dr. Anupama Srivastava, AP 8009664984 assaxena@ggn.amity.edu

Ms. Priyanka Verma

9

A
S

L

svrao@ggn.amity.edu
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S
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O

7

Dr. Rishipal, Professor 9416467363 rpal@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Jyotsana Thakur, AP 9871141122 jthakur@ggn.amity.edu

Mr. Sam V Rao, AP 9810345509

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

HOD
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5 Coordinator Chinese Mr. Ashok Tiku, Professor 9811686042 aktiku@ggn.amity.edu

6 Coordinator Korean and Japenese Mr. Kunal Anand 9310105600 kanand@ggn.amity.edu

7 B.A.(Hons.) French  Ms. Kumari Mansi 9891686601 kmansi@ggn.amity.edu

Mr. Ashok Tiku, Professor 9811686042 aktiku@ggn.amity.edu

Dr.Sanjay Kumar Jha, Director 

& Professor
9555649989 skjha@ggn.amity.edu

1 M.A. (English) Dr. Hemant Kumar Jha, Professor 9899800076 hkjha@ggn.amity.edu

2 B.A. (Hons.) - English Dr. Varoon Bakshi, AP 9999646064 vbakshi1@ggn.amity.edu

3 B.A. (H) History Dr. Chandni Sengupta, AP 9958869223 csengupta@ggn.amity.edu

4 B.A. (H) Political Science Mr. Ali Tariq Quraishi, AP 9810827162 atquraishi@ggn.amity.edu

5 M.A-Applied Linguistics & ELT
Dr.Sanjay Kumar Jha, Director & 

Professor
9555649989 skjha@ggn.amity.edu

6 Ph.D Dr. Hemant Kumar Jha, Professor 9899800076 hkjha@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Kiran Devendra, Professor 9871544949 kdevendra@ggn.amity.edu

Col. Anil Gulati, Coordinator & AP,  

English & Business 

Communication

9810095685 agulati@ggn.amity.edu

Dr.Sanjay Kumar Jha, Director 

& Professor
9555649989 skjha@ggn.amity.edu

1 Bachelor of Design in Fashion Design

2
Bachelor of Design in Fashion Design 

- 3 Continent

3 Bachelor of Interior Design

4 Master of Interior Design

Ms. Suniti Sood, AP 9818139995 ssood@ggn.amity.edu

Dean-Academics

1 BFA Mr. Pradipta Biswas, AP 9533301271 pbiswas@ggn.amity.edu

2 MFA Mr. Abhijit Kumar Mohanty, AP 9873061076 akmohanty@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Ranjan Kumar Malik, AP 9911955016 rkmalik@ggn.amity.edu

Dean Academics

1 BA, LLB (H) Mr. Atul Jain, AP 8800264742 ajain@ggn.amity.edu

2 B.Com, LLB (H)

3 BBA, LLB (H)

4 LL.M. Ms. Monica Yadav 9810706394 myadav@ggn.amity.edu

5 Ph.D Dr. Ajay Kumar, Assc. Professor 9810698954 akumar16@ggn.amity.edu

Mr. Pranshul Pathak, AP 8800202570 ppathak@ggn.amity.edu

Maj. Gen. Praveen kumar 

Sharma, Director
8800991657 pksharma2@ggn.amity.edu

1 B.Sc. - Dietetics & Applied Nutrition

14

A
M

S

ppathak@ggn.amity.eduMr. Pranshul Pathak, AP
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Coordinator
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ssharma8@ggn.amity.edu
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HOD-History

Ms. Swati Sharma, AP 9015863963

A
S

L
A

Coordinator

HOD 

9
A

S
L

HEAD OF INSTITUTION                                                          

 FACULTY OF LAW

Dr. Luxita Sharma, AP 9717582100 lsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Ms. Suniti Sood, AP 9818139995 ssood@ggn.amity.edu

11

12

 FACULTY OF HEALTH AND ALLIED SCIENCES

8800202570

Coordinator

HEAD OF INSTITUTION                                                  

A
L

S

10

13
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2 M.Sc. - Dietetics & Applied Nutrition

3 Bachelor of Optometry

4 Master of Optometry

5 Master of Optometry Practitioner

6
Bachelor of Audiology & Speech 

Language Pathology
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Asst. Prof 9026544212 vkumar@ggn.amity.edu

7 Master of Hospital Administration 

8 MHA-Executive WP

9 Master of Public Health

10 M.Sc. Clinical Research

11 B.Sc. Medical Lab Technology

12 M.Sc. Medical Lab Technology

13 Ph.D Dr. Puneeta Ajmera, AP 9990011377 pajmera@ggn.amity.edu

Dietitics & Nutrition Department Dr. Luxita Sharma, AP 9717582100 lsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Optometry Department Under HOI

Audiology Department Mr. Vijay Kumar, Asst. Prof 9026544212 vkumar@ggn.amity.edu

Public Health Department

Clinical Research

Hospital Administration 

Department

Dr. Harish Kumar Satia, 

Professor
9560706868 hksatia@ggn.amity.edu

Medical Lab Technology
Dr. M Vijaya Simha, Associate 

Professor
9959764243 mvsimha@ggn.amity.edu

Maj.Gen. Mahavir Singh,                         

Dean Faculty of Health and 

Allied Sciences and Professor 

9968410749 msingh@ggn.amity.edu

1 B.Sc. - Nursing Mr. Surendra Sharma, AP 9813930656 ssharma3@ggn.amity.edu

2 Post Basic B.Sc.- Nursing Ms. Poonam Sharma, AP 8377940075 psharma5@ggn.amity.edu

3 M.Sc. Nursing Prof. Sheuli Sen, Professor 9599712602 ssen@ggn.amity.edu

4 Ph.D Dr. Smriti Arora, Professor 9810840372 sarora1@ggn.amity.edu

Prof. Kiran Taneja, Professor & 

Vice Principal
981171393 ktaneja@ggn.amity.edu

Ms. Pranati Barua, Professor & 

Principal
9871291030 pbarua@ggn.amity.edu

1 B.Arch

2 B. Plan

3 M. Plan

Prof. S.K. Gupta, Director 8800718280 skgupta@ggn.amity.edu

1 Bachelor of Pharmacy Under HOI

Dr. Satish Sardana, Director 9466381361 ssardana@ggn.amity.edu
18

A
IP

Mr. Gaurav Kumar Bhardwaj, 

Asst. Prof
9910133375 gkbhardwaj@ggn.amity.edu

Under HOI

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

14

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

A
M

S

 FACULTY OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING

FACULTY OF PHARMACY

A
C

O
N

15

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

9871058003 skyadav@ggn.amity.eduH
O

D

Ms. Sheetal Yadav, AP 9818061419 syadav1@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. M Vijaya Simha, Associate 

Professor
9959764243 mvsimha@ggn.amity.edu

Col (Dr) Surinder Kumar Yadav, 

AP

Dr. Luxita Sharma, AP 9717582100 lsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Mr. Pramod Singh Khatri, AP

HEAD OF INSTITUTION

9968193009 pskhatri@ggn.amity.edu

A
S

A
P

17
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Sl. 

No.
Institute Name of Programmes Name of Coordinators Contact No. E Mail ID

AMITY UNIVERSITY HARYANA

LIST OF PROGRAMME COORDINATORS (ODD SEM.-2018)

1 Ph.D Professor Incharge
Dr. Ashutosh Kumar, Professor, 

ABS
9582124356 akumar73@ggn.amity.edu

2 FDP Coordiinator
Dr. Seema R Pathak, Professor, 

ASAS
9871803613 srpathak@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Meenal S. Jagtap, Associate 

Professor, ASE
9910772084 msjagtap@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Deependra Sharma, Associate 

Professor, ABS
8800467641 dsharma@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Rumki Bandyopadhyay, 

Associate Professor, ABS
8800792124

rbandyopadhyay@ggn.amity.e

du
4 ICT Coordinator Dr. Karamjit Kaur, AP, ASET 9728115555 kkaur@ggn.amity.edu

5 Amizone Coordinator Dr. Anil Kumar, AP, ASET 9996212555 akumar2@ggn.amity.edu

Ms. Reena Nigam, ASI 8826387939 rnigam@ggn.amity.edu

Dr. Subhra Das, Professor, ASAS 9910444524 sdas@ggn.amity.edu

Mr. Kunal Anand, Professor, ASH 9891139319 kseth@ggn.amity.edu

Ms. Suniti Sood, AP, ASFDT 9818139995 ssood@ggn.amity.edu

3 Academic Coordinator

6 Skill Coordinator

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS
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